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PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Monday, 21 March Practice all ranges
Equipment Control

Tuesday, 2% March 3 x 40, 3 Positio@pen ChampionshigInc. IPC
Practice 10m range

Wednesday, 24March 3 x 20, 3 Position Open Championshipc. IPC
TRA 50m Bench Resbay 1
10m Air Rifle Open Championship
10m Champion of State Champions
10m Supported Air Rifle

Thursday, 2% March TRA 50m Bench Resbay 2
10m Air Rifle Merg Inc. Junior Men & IPC Standing SH1 Men
10m Air Rifle Women Inc. Junior Women & IPC Standing SH1 Women

Friday, 28 March Jim Smith 50m Open Prone MatgiDay 1
IPC AiRifle Prone SH1 & SH2

Saturday, 28 March Jim Smith 50m Open Prone MatgliDay 2
50m State Teams Matches
50m Champion of State Champions

unday, 27" March Bill Eddy Open Dual Range Championsbiay 1
Bench Rest Dual Rang®ay 1

Monday, 28 March Bill Eddy Open Dual Range Championgiiay 2
Bench Rest Dual Rang®ay 2

Presentation Dinner
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PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS

EVENT AWARDED FOR TROPHY WON BY
Individual
3 X 20, 3 Position Open Bedshedelmont Shield Dane Sampson
Top Woman C. Jones Trophy Not Awarded

Position Champion Open Don Tolhurst Shield Dane Sampson
Air Rifle Open National Bank Rose Bowl Dane Sampson
Junior 50m Prone Top Junior Winchester Cup Mitchell Bailey
50m ProneChampionship Open Winchester Cup Dane Sampson
22YS8y Q& pnY t| TopWoman Rex Gowland Shield Susannah Smith
22YSyQa 5dz f Top Woman Victoria Shield Janet Hunt (NZ)
50m Bench Rest Open O & K Oliver Trophy Rebecca Richards
Champ of State Champ 50m| Open TRV Shield Dane Sampson
Champ of State Champ 10m| Open TRV Shield Dane Sampson
Dual Range Championship | Open Bill Eddy Shield James Daly
IPC SH1 Air Rifle Prone IPC SH1 A. Adams Memorial Trophy Libby Kosmala
Teams
3 x 20, 3 Positions Open Legion Trophy New South Wales
Air Rifle Open S.A. Cup South Australia
50m Prone Open Tassie Shield Queensland
50m Prone Junior Queensland Shield Not Awarded
50m Benchrest Open Benchrest Team Trophy Western Australia
Dual Range Open NSW Shield (HuBap) Victoria
/| KFANYFYQa { K| Aust.VNzZ I KFEANXYEFyYyQa {f Australia
Postal Awards
BSA Shield Open BSA Shield Not contested
Warren Potent 50m Prone Open Pennant Victoria
Grahame Lawler Air Rifle Open Pennant Not yet finalised
Junior 50 metre OpenJuniors Pennant/Medals New South Wales
3P Interstate Postal Open Pennant South Australia
Records Broke(iTBC)

Event Old Score New Score Set by
3 x 20, 3 Position Men 581 581 Dane Sampson
Final Air Rifle 208.8 209.9 Dane Sampson




TARGET RIFABESTRALIA LIMITE

Tuesday, 2% March
3 x40, 3 PSITIONSOPEN
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2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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3 x40, 3 BSITIONSFINAL MEN

1 SAMPSON
Dane

2 GODWARD
will

3 ROSSITER
Jack

4 DALY
James

5 CHEN
Alex

6 BRAYBON
Lindsay

7 DAVIS
Michael

8 JANICKI
Kyle

145.1302.5
47.C 52.9

48.2 52.7
49.¢ 51.8

144.€291.4
46.7 50.0

49.C 48.8
48.¢ 48.0

137.6289.6
48.2 49.7

42.7 51.2
47.C 50.8

137.£290.4
45.7 50.5

49.C 51.1
42.8 51.3

134.0282.2
40.1 48.9

475 495
46.4 49.8

131.7280.9
39.6 48.7
45.€ 50.6
46.2 49.9

123.2264.2
39.5 478

46.3 48.7
374 445

123.€265.5
40.C 49.1

424 457
414 46.9

403.8
50.7

50.6

388.6
47.8

49.4

381.5
43.9

48.0

372.6
40.9
41.3

368.9
41.5

45.2

354.9
317
42.3

41.4
42.6

38.9
38.8

412.€
9.0

398.2

382.1
9.5

378.¢
10.0

8.2

422.¢
10.1

408.4
10.1

©©
~Nm

391.¢
9.8

10.1

431.€
8.9

418.5
10.1

©o
N o

9.5

441.5
9.7

426.7
8.2

10.5

451.9
10.4

434.9

8.2

419.5

401.4

389.0

363.1

348.2

343.2

A Grade

1 SAMPSON Dane
2 GODWARD Will
3 SMITH Susannah
B Grade

1 DALY James

2 ROSSITER Jack
3 CHEN Alex

C Grade

1 BRAYBONindsay
2 DAVIMichael

3 JANICKI Kyle

Queensland
South Australia
New South Wales

Victoria ~
South Australia
New South Wales

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

115943
114843
112946

113043
112940
110625

104123
105512
100218
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TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday 23rd March
3 x20, 3 OSITION®PEN
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SAMPSON Dane QLD
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LOTT Chris ViC

CHEN Alex NSW
BRAYBON Lindsay ViC
DAVIS Michael ViC
MAYO Wayne NSW
ROMANOFF Chloe ViC
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Kneeling
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Standing
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96
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89
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96
98
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93
97

90
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190

200
191

194
195

179

190
190

190
195

175

182
195

178

178
193

166

184

186
156

161
194
157

165
198
142

581-29x QF

568-18x QF

561-10x QF

560-17x QF

555-18x QF

537- 8x QF

526- 8x QF

512- 7x QF

505-12x

CHEN Alex
DAVIS Michael

1
2

New SouthWales
Victoria

55518
52508

1

MAYO Wayne

New South Wales

51207
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Wednesday, 23rd March

3 x20, 3 Positions-INAL WOMEN

1

N

w

29994

32666

29997 SMITH

Susannah

WOODROOFE
Emma

ROMANOFF
Chloe

NSW 1485  303.1
50.8 52.2
47.9 50.9
49.8 51.5
SA 146.6  296.5
49.3 50.7
48.6 49.8
48.7 49.4
VIC 1226 2731
43.3 51.0
35.3 48.8
44.0 50.7

390.0
45.9
41.0

387.6
46.2

44.9

345.6
315

41.0

400.4
10.4

397.6
10.0

352.9
7.3

409.9
9.5

405.4
7.8

358.4
55

419.1
9.2

415.6
10.2

366.9
8.5

429.2
10.1

425.1
9.5

437.9

8.

433.3

>

368.6

A Grade

1 SAMPSON Dane
2 SMITH Susannah
3 WOODROOFE Emma
4 LOTT Chris

B Grade

1 CHEN Alex

C Grade

1 BRAYBONindsay
2 DAVIS Michael

3 MAYO Wayne

4 ROMANOFF Chloe

Queensland

New South Wales

South Australia

Victoria

New South Wales

Victoria
Victoria

New South Wales

Victoria

58129
568.18
56110
560.17

555.18

537.08
526.08
51207
505.12
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#°%  TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
é“é, 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Wednesday 23rd March
AIR RIFLE SUPPORTED

Rank Name State

1 HART Kenneth Victoria

2 McCREADY Valerie Victoria

3 MELTON MarBeth Victoria

4 KARAMOSHOS Chris  Victoria

5 PETTILee Victoria

6 McCASHNEPeter Victoria

7 GOLDENPaul New South Wales
8 HORNSBYyn New SouthVales

AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Name State
1 SAMPSONDane Queensland
2 ROSSITERCK South Australia
3 REBLINGJaria New South Wales
4 WOODROOHEMMAa South Australia
5 LOTTChris Victoria
6 BRAYBONindsay Victoria
7 DAVISNeil Victoria
8 HATAGIANNISacquelineSouthAustralia
9 DAVISMichael Victoria

10 HNNSean Victoria

11 ROMANOFPBean Victoria

12 ROMANOFENhIoe Victoria

13 OOlIKai Victoria

14 NESNASShristopher  Victoria

15 QOUPBavid Victoria

16 FORBES&raeme Victoria

AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIRIOR

Rank Name State
1 ROSSITER Jack South Australia
2  HATGIANNIS Jacqueline South Australia
3 DAVIS Michael Victoria

UNDER 18

1 HATIGIANNIS Jacqueline South Australia

UNDER 16
1 DAVIS Michael Victoria

101.3 100.5100.9 101.4100.5 101.0

102.3 100.0

97.5
98.3
914
96.7
93.3
88.4

96.5
97.3
93.9
92.7
94.5
93.1

97.2
96.4
95.6
97.3
93.6
79.6

98.1101.2 97.8 99.0

93.8 97.8 95.9
89.6 96.6 98.0
96.0 96.1 100.4
95.6 96.7 90.8
94.4 86.3 83.7
89.7 88.3 85.6

105.2103.1104.1 103.5102.7 105.1
103.6 102.4 104.5104.1 103.5103.3
102.6 100.1 102.0 103.7 103.4 103.6
103.2 97.8 101.8102.1102.1 101.2
98.5 99.2 97.3100.3 995
95.1 97.5 99.7 98.4 102.9
99.1 100.4 98.7 92.5 100.5
90.2 100.5 96.6 100.4
94.7 94.4 98.5 97.8
98.9 97.4 93.8 94.1
97.2 91.1 96.1 99.7
945 93.6 96.4 949
96.9 94.2 90.7 954
91.6 95.7 90.0 92.3
90.3 84.3 87.2 824
84.4 88.7 869 71.4

98.6
99.3
92.7
97.4
95.9
92.8
89.0
95.0
91.9
74.9
814
85.7

103.6
97.4
95.9

97.4

95.9

95.5
98.1
97.5
96.2
91.8
93.3
911
85.3
78.6

102.4 104.5 104.1 103.5 103.3

95.5
98.1

95.5

98.1

90.2 100.5 96.800.4

94.7

94.4 98.97.8

90.2 100.5 96.800.4

94.7

94.4 98.97.8

TOTAL

605.6
598.4
578.7
576.2
573.4
569.8
545.8
524.7

TOTAL

623.7
621.4
615.4
608.2
593.4
592.9
583.9
580.6
579.4
574.5
569.3
566.2
562.4
535.6
510.9
495.7

TOTAL

621.4
580.6
579.4

580.6

579.4
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AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIINAL

2016 TRA Nationals - Open Air Rifle Finals

Rank COMPETITOR 1 2 3 4 5 6 T’ 8 9 10 n 12 3 4 15 16 \r 18 w 2 TOTAL
1 Dane Sampson 97| 99 | 02 108%‘05 96 | 95 | 102|102 107 99 |07 | 28 | 104|102 (101 |106| 106|038 | 04| 204.8
2 | EmmaWoodroote | 105 94 (10.1/10.4/10.1/10.0/10.5/10.0( 10.6| 9.7 [10.5( 9.7 | 10.4|10.4/10.4/10.0/10.0/10.0/ 106/ 8.7 | 203.2
T
3 MariaRebling | 90 | 107|107/ 10.0{10.1/10.8/ 98 | 9.7 | 9.7 |10.710.2[10.7(10.2( 10.0{10.5[102{102| 36 [ X | X | 182.8
3 Jack Rossiter | 102| 108|101 10.0\ 89 |10.1{10.8|10.6{10.2| 9.6 [10.3/10.0{10.2{102{ 99 |97 | X | X | X [ X | 161.6
5 | UntssyBon | 94| 104|85| 8596|100/ 87 85| 7210499 |108| 36 | 102 X, X x| x| x| x| 1327
6 Nell Davis 66 (898895 83(102(43(104(7.7|93|102(64 [ X [ X [ XX I X | X | X[ X| 103.6
7 Cheis Lom XX x| x| x| x|x[x|x|x| 00
8 [J-wnimumm X[ x| |[x]|X|x|x|X|x|[x]|X|x| o0
AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
A Grade
1 SAMPSON Dane Queensland 105.2 103.1104.1 103.5 102.7 105.1 623.7
2 ROSSITER Jack South Australia 103.6 102.4 104.5 104.1 103.5 103.3 621.4
3 REBLING Maria New South Wales 102.6 100.1 102.0 103.7 103.4 103.6 615.4
4 WOODROOFE Emma South Austalia 103.2 97.8 101.8 102.1 102.1 101.2 608.2
B Grade
1 LOTTChris Victoria 98.6 98.5 99.2 97.3 100.995 593.4
2 BRAYBONindsay Victoria 99.3 951 975 99.7 984 1029 592.9
3 HATGIANNIS Jacqueline South Australia 97.4 955 90.2 100.5 96.800.4 580.6
4 DAVIS Michael Victoria 95.9 98.1 947 94.4 98.97.8 579.4
C Grade
1 DAVIS Neil Victoria 92.7 99.1 100.4 98.7 92190.5 583.9
2 FINN Sean Victoria 92.8 975 989 97.4 93.84.1 574.5
3 ROMANOFF Dean Victoria 89.0 96.2 97.291.1 96.1 99.7 569.3
4 ROMANOFF Chloe Victoria 95.0 91.8 94.593.6 96.4 949 566.2
5 OOl Kai Victoria 91.9 93.3 96.994.2 90.7 954 562.4
6 NESNASS Christopher Victoria 749 91.1 91.6 95.7 90.0 92.3 535.6
7 COUPE David Victoria 81.4 85.3 90.3 84.3 87.2 824 510.9
8 FORBES Graeme Victoria 85.7 78.6 84.4 88.7 869 71.4 495.7
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TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Thursday, 24 March

AIR RIFLE MEN

1 ROSSSITERck South Australia 103.5104.0104.2 103.1 103.3 104.7 622.80
2  SAMPSONDane Queensland 103.8 103.4104.6 104.5102.3 103.7 622.30
3 BRAYBOMNindsay Victoria 96.5100.8 97.2 99.0101.9 98.2 593.60
4 LOTTChris Victoria 97.3100.9 98.9 994 974 99.1 593.00
5 DAVISMichael Victoria 97.3 95.6 97.1 99.8 96.3 98.0 584.10
6 OOIKai Victoria 929 929 948 955 959 98.9 570.90
7 DAVINeil Victoria 929 95.6 935 945 92.4 92.7 561.60
8 ROMANOFDBean Victoria 93.8 90.2 94.4 91.8 89.9 90.7 550.80
9 JANICKKYyle Victoria 97.4 92.2 83.3 93.9 90.8 90.7 548.30
10 NESNASGhristopher Victoria 88.3 87.5 85.4 93.7 90.3 86.5 531.70
11 QOUPBavid Victoria 83.0 87.9 90.4 855 849 894 521.10
12 FORBES&raeme Victoria 87.1 78.4 87.4 84.2 84.0 92.2 513.30
AIR RIFLE MENFINAL
2016 TRA Nationals - Men's Air Rifle Finals
Rank COMPETITOR 1 2 3 K 5 6 7 8 ] 10 n 12 13 4 %5 [ 17 18 " ) TOTAL
1 Dane Sampson g4 |106{108(107| 100|108 (102|107 | 108|107 | W5 | 104 102|108 107 | 07| 102 | 104 | 108 1D5 2099
2 Jack Rozsiter 98 [ 105|10.4/10.1| 9.9 [ 9.7 [10.1|10.4| 10.2[10.7[10.6| 9.0 | 9.7 [10.2|10.6/10.8[10.6| 9.6 |10.1/ 10.2| 203.2
3 Chris Lot 06| 102(10.3/10.2 9.4 | 9.3 | 9.8 [10.8] 9.5 {109 9.9 |105/ 9.6 (8.8 | 9.4 [ 9.7 [10.0{102] X | X | 179.1
4 Michael Davis o8 | 29 |10,0{10.6{10.5/10.0{104| 9.8 [10.2/10.0/ 9.3 [106{10.7/10.0/ 87 [ 7.7 | X | X | X | X | 158.2
5 Lindsay Braybon | 90.1| 100 /10.0/ 9.4 | 10.8(10.2{10.2/ 8.9 | 9.0 |94 |99 (104/106/98 [ X | X | X | X | X | X | 138.7
6 Kal Ooi p2 | 95 |92(10.3 7.8 |102|88 | 97| 88 [10.3/105(105) X | X [ X | X | X | X[ X | X | 1148
7 DeanRomanoff | 94 | #1 | 6,8 |10.0/10.0/ 72 {10.3{10.1/105/100] X | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X | x| x| 928
- Neil Davis x| x|x[x|x|x[x|[x]|x|x|x|x| oo
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“%  TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI

e

g

9
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Thursday, 24 March
AIR RIFLE WOMEN

1 Rebling Maria New South Wales 101.5 102.9 100.4 100.7 405.5
2 Woodroofe Emma South Australia 100.6 101.8 100.2 102.4 405.0
3 Hatzigiannis Jacqueline South Australia 95.7 98.3 100.8 102.5 397.3
4 Romanoff Chloe Victoria 938 923 925 921 370.7
AIR RIFLE WOMERINAL
- ! i |
Rank COMPETITOR 1 2 3 1 5 6 7 B L] M n 22 13 14 15 ¥ 17 18 1 20 TOTAL
1 Maria Rebling a9 | 107|907 (103|104 97 |103|106( 104|103 | 66 | 04| 93 [103| 107|w2(107| 04| 107] 89| 204.5
2 | EmmaWoodroofe | 89 |105]9.2(10,0(10,7/10.2/10.6/ 9.7 [10.4{10.7/10.7|10.2| 9.7 [10.0{10.7|10.0/ 9.4 | 96 | 3.2 | 10.3] 201.7
i -
3 | Jacquline Hatzigiannis| 08 | 10.0{10.5/10,7 a.sl|9_4 10.0{10.0/ 87 | 86 |10.1/9.9 (104 93| 85 (9.2 (103| 98| X ‘X‘ 173.8
4 Chice Romanoft | 78 | 83 | 9.1 | 9.6 |10.7/ 8.8 {10.210.0/10.9 9.2 [ 7.8 [10.1| 7.7 148.9
5 1 x| o0
‘ x| x| oo
¢ x[x|x]| x| x| x| x| oo
: x x| x x| x| x| oo

Pagel2



TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

IPC10M AIR RIFLE PRONE SH{HRD

1 KOSMALA Libby South Australia 102.7 104.4 104.3105.3 104.2 103.5 624.4
2 KOSMALA Stan South Australia 100.1 100.9 98.9100.5 100.7 100.4 6015

IPC10M AIRRIFLE PRONEZSHIXED

1 JACKSOWNacey Queensland 105.5 103.5 104.6 104.3 102.3 104.7 624.9

IPC10M AIR RIFLETANDINGH1 MEN

1 KOSMALA Stan South Australia 85.8 93.1 93.4 82.1 86.5 90.0 530.9

IPC10M AIR RIFLE PRONE SHOMEN

1 KOSMALAibby South Australia 1004 101.8 104.2101.6 407.6

IPC10M AIR RIFLETANDINGH MIXED

1 JACKSON Tracey Queensland 103.7 104.9 104.8 104.9 105.5 105.3 629.1
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TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday23rd March
50m BENCHRE&DAY 1

Rank Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
-
g
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

K]
2
15
17
11
3
8
7
18

15
11
12
14
13

18
19
10
12

16

26263
53037
43998
51769
33166
30234
30848
31538
69998
30363
62185
32793
62089
33873
32870
33091
33394
33353
33529
33502
0812
33530
33952
26589
30699
34053

RICHARDS Rebecca
MORGAN Darren
FERGUSON Kiel
DRAGGETT Karon

DI PASQUALE Vito
BALL David

MALES Peter
DEEGAN Phillip
COWBURN Barry
CORNELIUSEN Kevin
EDWARDS Maureen
ROWE Annette
MIGHALL John
LIENG Henry
NOONAN Bernie
KARAMOSHOS Chris
MCCASHNEY Peter
DANGER Addison
KEEGAN Maurice
PETTIT Lee

HART Kenneth
KEEGAN Liam
KENT-HUGHES Brian
HORNSBY Lyn
STEPHENS David
BAKER Thomas

State

NSW
VIC
WA
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
WA
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC

104.3 105.2
1049 1047
105.2 1061
104.7 1054
104.6 104.6
104.4 105.0
103.6 102.7
104.4 101.9
103.6 1064
1053 1044
103.6 104.2
101.7 1049
1023 997
102.3 1041
101.1 1023
8997 1024
102.0 104.6
103.7 101.3
101.1 100.8
101.7 996
103.1 101.0
996 102.5
101.5 99.8
996 99.0
943 943

104.8
104.8
104.5
105.1
104.7
103.3
102.3
1031
103.7
102.6
104.6
104.2
105.7
101.1
104.2
103.0
1021
101.5
102.4
102.8
102.6
101.1

99.1

96.5

999

105.6 1057 1059
105.6 1054 1055
103.4 1054 1043
104.4 1049 1041
104.6 1036 104.2
103.9 1051 1038
105.3 1052 1041
104.0 1050 1055
103.9 1040 1011
104.0 1031 102.9
103.6 1019 103.3
103.6 1029 1036
103.5 1050 103.7
103.6 1039 1041
103.6 1040 1038
103.4 1034 1052
103.3 1022 1027
103.7 1035 1021
1023 1043 1036
102.6 10286 103.5
102.3 1032 1001
101.2 1034 100.6
102.2 1033 102.0
102.3 1007 99.0
1007 993 978

TOTAL

631.5
630.9
628.9
628.6
626.7
625.5
624.4
623.9
622.9
622.3
621.4
621.1
619.9
619.3
619.2
617.1
616.9
615.8
614.5
613.0
612.3
608.6
607.9
5971
586.3

DNS
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Thursday, 24 March
50m BENCHRE&DAY 2

2= = - T = T & & B U VS R o R

BHMM—N—N—N—ﬁ—ﬁ—l—l—l—N—N
- O W @ =~ & N A W k= O

24

12
10
18
4
9
17
3
3
20
6
4

10

11
15

16

19
12

49993
26263
33502
30234
32793
33394
51769
53037
33952
62089
33166
69996
62165
20648
31538
32870
33530
30363
33091
33873
33353
30812
30699
33529
26589
34053

FERGUSON Kiel
RICHARDS Rebecca
PETTIT Lee

BALL David

ROWE Annette
MCCASHNEY Peter
DRAGGETT Karon
MORGAN Darren
KENT-HUGHES Brian
MIGHALL John

DI PASQUALE Vito
COWBURN Barry
EDWARDS Maureen
MALES Peter
DEEGAN Phillip
NOONAN Bemnie
KEEGAN Liam
CORNELIUSEN Kevin
KARAMOSHOS Chris
LIENG Henry
DANGER Addison
HART Kenneth
STEPHENS David
KEEGAN Maurice
HORNSBY Lyn
BAKER Thomas

WA 105.3
NSW 1054
VIC 104.2
VIC 104.7
VIC 1053
WVIC 1054
SA 1067
WVIC 1042
VIC 104.1
WA 105.6
VIC 1043
WA 103.8
WA 103.3
VIC 103.6
VIC 1043
VIC 103.8
WVIC 1043
WVIC 103.7
VIC 1033
VIC 104.2
VIC 101.3
VIC 103.2
VIC 101.2
VIC 103.4
MNSW 904
WVIC

104.3 1056 1054 1050 1039
105.1 1055 1045 1046 104.3
104.7 1046 1043 107.0 1045
1059 102.0 1055 1050 106.0
104.3 103.7 1053 1048 1057
1055 1046 105.1 103.7 104.8
104.0 104.7 1054 1043 103.2
103.8 1059 103.6 104.9 1047
103.4 105.0 1039 1050 1053
1053 1024 1044 1048 103.3
102.8 1049 1050 1037 104.2
104.3 1039 1033 1039 1047
103.6 101.9 1051 1046 105.2
103.3 104.0 103.1 104.1 104.2
103.1 103.5 1032 1028 1053
1053 1036 10368 1046 1009
103.8 103.4 103.8 103.1 1035
1045 103.2 102.3 1046 103.3
102.9 103.0 102.2 1042 104.9
103.6 1036 1034 1031 1024
1039 1019 1038 1034 10438
102.1 102.8 1014 1021 103.7
100.5 102.7 104.9 1027 102.2
103.0 101.7 1022 1015 102.3
1004 997 996 962 965

629.5
629.4
629.3
629.1
629.1
629.1
627.3
6271
626.7
625.8
624.9
623.9
623.7
622.3
622.2
622.0
621.9
621.6
620.5
620.3
619.1
615.3
614.2
614.1
582.8

DNS
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Thursday, 24 March
50m BENCHRES&? DAY AGGREGATE

Rank

O©CoO~NOOOThA WNPE

Name

RCHARDRebecca
FERGUSOKiel
MORGANDaren
DRAGGETHaron
BAL LDavid

Di FASQUALFito
ROWEAnNrette
COWBURMNBarry
MALE$eter
DEEGANPhillip
McCASHNEWeter
MIGHALUdn
EDWARD®Maureen
CORNELIUSH{¢vIn
PETTILee
NOONANBernie
LENGHenry
Karamoshos Chris
DANGER\ddison
KENTHUGHESrian
KEEGANiam
KEEGAMNaurice
HARTKenneth
STEPHENZavid
HORNSBIYyN

State

New South Wales
Wesdern Australia
Victoria

Sauth Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales

50m BENCHRE&DEMONSTRATION FINAL

1 49998 FERGUSON

Kiel

2 33165 DI PASQUALE

3 32793

4 69998

5 26263

6 51769

T 53037

8 30234

Vito

ROWE
Annette

COWBURN
Barry

RICHARDS
Rebecca

DRAGGETT
Karon

MORGAN
Darren

BALL
David

WA 299 60.9
93 104
100 105
106 101
VIC 308 625
102 104
101 106
105 107
VIC 314 628
102 104
103 102
109 108
WA 305 625
95 104
107 108
103 108
NSW 306 61.6
103 96
101 108
102 106
SA 317 623
104 107
108 107
105 92
VIC 308 5838
107 92
100 91
01 97
VIC 295 587
96 10.0
102 102
97 90

81.6 102.7 123.9 144.4 165.7 185.1

103
104

82.5
102
98

834
100
106

82.5
104
96

82.2
103
103

82.6
102
10.1

775
94
93

85
102

107
104

103.0
106
99

103.7
105
98

102.9
99
105

103.3
104
107

101.2
9.6
9.0

105
9.4

105
10.7

97 105 102
10.6 108 92

123.8 144.1 163.8 184.3

10.6
10.2

10.2 106 108
101 91 97

123.5 144.1 164.0

95 103 106 102
102 103 93 93
123.8 143.2

104 96 108
105 98 94
123.2

104 94

95 86

10.7

95

9.7
10.5

89
10.3

TOTAL

1260.9 QF
1258.4 QF
1258.0 QF
1255.9 QF
1254.6 QF
1251.6 QF
1250.2 QF
1246.8 QF
1246.7
1246.1
1246.0
1245.7
1245.1
1243.9
1242.3
1241.2
1239.6
1237.6
1234.9
1234.6
1230.5
1228.6
1227.6
1200.5
1179.9

205.3

203.5

183.5

163.4

141.2

121.4

a7.4

7.4
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50m BENCHREST

A Grade

O©CO~NOOOTHAWNPE

PR e
N O

RCHARDRebecca
BALLDavid

Di FASQUALFito
ROWEAnNnNette
GOWBURMBarry
MALE®eter
DEEGANPhillip
McCASHNEWeter
MIGHALWohn
EDWARD®Maureen
CQORNELIUSH{¢vIn
NOONANBernie

B Grade

oO~NOO O WN PR

MORGANDarren
DRAGGETHaron
PETTITLee
KARAMOSHGOGhris
DANGER\ddison
KENTHUGHESrian
KEEGANiam
KEEGAMNaurice

C Grade

1

2
3
4
5

FERGUSOKiiel
LIENGHenry
HARTKenneth
STEPHEN®vid
HORNSBIYyn

50m BENCHRE&TUNIOR

1
2

DANGER\ddison
KEEGANiam

New South Wales
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Western Australia
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria
Victoria

Victoria
South Australia
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Western Australia

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
New South Wales

Victoria
Victoria

1260.9
1254.6
1251.6
1250.2
1246.8
1246.7
1246.1
1246.0
1245.7
1245.1
1243.9
1241.2

1258.0
1255.9
1242.3
1237.6
1234.9
1234.6
1230.5
1228.6

1258.4

1239.6
1227.6
1200.5
1179.9

1234.9
1230.5
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TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI

2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday, 28 March
JIM SMITH MATCHDAY 1

Rank

1
2
3

0 m = O n

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

24

26
27
28
29

H
32
33

28
26
5

H

52706
43423
33147
3033
69993
29997
92614
30147
32666
26625
33170
59993
29992
30468
51705
30812
29996
21668
43677
31258
32351
33946
33542
32457
59995
49993
29991
33116
95018
33432
33539
26759
29995
93657

Name

SAMPSON Dane
TOYE Richard
DALY James
LOTT Chris
COWBURN Barry
SMITH Susannah
HUNT Martin
CROATTO Daniel
ROMANOFF Chloe
BAILEY Mitchell
DAVIS Neil
ROSSITER Jack
HOUSTON Sam
HOWELL Robert

HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline

HART Kenneth
KILBY Marcus
MCNAMARA Jane
LOVETT Bradley
ROMANOFF Dean
MCLAURIN Xavier
ZUNKER Stephen
CROZIER Luke
MEWBURN Thomas
WOODHOUSE Frederyk
FERGUSON Kiel
BAILEY Jim
BROWN Mitchell
LINDSAY Jackie
FINM Sean

ELLIS Gary

ROSE Stuart
WEGENER Lynda
HUNT Janet

State

aLb
aLb
VIC
VIC
WA
NSW

VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
SA
NSW
VIC

VIC
NSW
NSW
aLb
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
aLb
WA
NSW
VIC

VIC
VIC
NSW
SA

103.5
1031
104.8
1042
1027
103.3
103.6
103.4
103.3
102.0
100.2
103.6

99.1
1021
101.2
102.5
102.8
101.2
101.3

98.8

98.7
1011
1026
100.6
100.9
1029
1031

972
100.5
100.6
101.6
101.4

999

99.7

101.8
102.6
100.6
103.1
1033
1042
102.6
103.0
103.9
100.4
100.9
100.6
102.7

998

98.9
1023

99.8
100.4
100.7
101.6
102.7
100.2
101.0
101.6
102.0
102.9
100.8
102.4
100.6

99.9
101.9

992
101.1

98.5

103.0
1028
1012
1017
1034
100.8
1006
1028
1026
1017
103.0
1007
104.4
103.1
1028
1014
1028
1028
1024
100.4
1015
1003
100.0
1007

996
1008

998
1003
104.1

99.8

986
1013

997
1013

104.4
1036
1046
1034
101.1
103.6
1036
100.6
101.8
103.2
101.3
10186
101.6
1024
103.1
101.3
1020
1024
1010
1025
101.2
101.2
10186
100.7
1020

99.5
100.5
1024

98.7
1019
1026

99.8
1014
1023

105.0
104.8
104.3
1022
1026
1029
1031
102.8
1023
103.6
1021
1022
101.3
101.0
101.4
1011
101.3
102.0
1012
103.3
101.4
100.7
101.6

99.0
101.0
101.6
1023
1026

98.6
103.5
1009
101.0
101.0
100.3

103.8
102.6
103.7
102.9
103.1
100.5
101.6
102.0
100.6
101.8
103.7
102.5
102.0
102.0
102.8
101.1
100.7
100.6
1023
101.6
1023
103.6
100.1
1042
101.2

985

959.1
100.2
102.5

98.7

98.4
101.2
100.4
100.8

TOTAL

621.5
619.6
619.2
617.5
616.2
615.3
615.1
614.6
614.5
612.7
611.2
611.2
611.1
610.5
610.2
609.7
609.5
609.5
608.9
608.2
607.8
607.1
606.9
606.8
606.7
606.3
605.7
605.1
605.0
604.4
604.0
603.9
603.5
603.4
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57

L]
&0
61
62
63

65
66

15
13

18
27

33166
30848
33080
30287
62089
30928
31470
29990
34030
30825
33189
33548
30096
69939
41731
33190
33959
33500
33996
33540
30363
30646
33485
33501
33541
32889
31538
32812
29993
32400
20480
30001

DI PASQUALE Vito
MALES Peter
BROWN Michael
HOLCOMBE Julie
MIGHALL John
TOMORAD Gregory
FARLEY Peter
CARLYON Susan
EAST Cain
BOURKE Richard
CAMERON Alex
DAVIS Michael
HOPKINS John
OLIVER Owen
SAMPSON Robyn
CAMERON Craig
00l Kai

CROSER Russell
STRIK Rachel
CROZIER Darren
CORNELIUSEN Kevin
DUNN Stewart
JANICKI Kyle
CROSER Emma
CROZIER Laura
DENTON John
DEEGAN Phillip
ROMANOFF Lucy
HALL Amanda
JORGENSEN Michasl
GOLDEN Paul
FORBES Graeme

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
aLp
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC

100.2
1005
1026
98.1
100.3
100.6
978
984
936
100.5
96.5
999
936
100.2
100.6
994
98.7
101.0
100.3
100.1
942
98.2
99.0
979
98.0
96.9
94.3
95.0
954
986
94.3
957

1018
100.8
101.0
101.8
97.0
99.1
100.3
1036
59.0
1007
57.6
98.7
100.3
99.4
87.5
57.8
98.5
5.1
100.8
59.3
98.6
96.7
96.2
99.6
57.3
1007
96.2
97.0
53.3
93.7
8.1
91.2

99.8
100.0
100.6

99.8
1015

99.8
103.3
101.1
1012

98.8

99.7

99.8
1004

96.4

96.0

98.9

96.3
1009

96.0
101.7

98.2

96.4

96.6

959

994

96.5

96.2

994

93.8

832

B6.6

88.3

100.3
102.7
995
100.3
100.0
101.9
103.0
98.9
936
100.1
979
995
ar.7
98.9
98.6
100.0
100.6
995
99.8
101.8
99.8
99.9
93.4
992
98.8
96.1
ar.3
978
96.7
948
905
86.9

99.3
102.0
100.9
100.8
101.3
100.4

99.7
102.4
101.8
1011
102.6

96.2
1001

991
100.4

979

99.8

98.7

98.3

994

98.9

98.0
100.9

96.8

96.5

979

96.0

96.8

922

96.6

B96

90.6

1016
96.5
97.8

1015

101.3
994
96.6
96.1

100.2
99.0

102.3

1024
97.8

101.6

101.2

100.3

100.3
97.8
97.7
50.3
59.3
98.8
96.7
98.1
95.1
96.3
98.8
52.0
943
50.1
924
87.8

603.1
602.5
602.4
602.3
601.4
601.2
600.7
600.5
600.4
600.2
596.6
596.5
595.9
595.6
594.3
594.3
594.2
593.0
532.9
592.6
589.0
588.0
587.8
587.5
585.1
584.4
580.8
578.0
565.7
557.0
541.5
540.5
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Saturday, 26 March
JIM SMITH MATCHDAY 2

—

wo@m =~ & m e W M

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

24

26
27

SEE R - I

34
30
17
19
22
27
7
12
25
13
26
23
8
33
27
32
20
25
29
28
15
21
11
24

52706
33147
92614
29997
30147
30468
93657
32351

26625
2999

43423
59998
59995
33170
32457
49998
29996
33542
33946
32666
43677
69998
62089
29992
31033
33432
33116
30848
33080
30928
33539
30812
21668
33166
30287

26759

33548

SAMPSON Dane
DALY James
HUNT Martin
SMITH Susannah
CROATTO Daniel
HOWELL Robert
HUNT Janet
MCLAURIN Xavier
BAILEY Mitchell
BAILEY Jim

TOYE Richard
ROSSITER Jack
WOODHOUSE Frederyk
DAVIS Neil
MEWBURN Thomas
FERGUSON Kiel
KILBY Marcus
CROZIER Luke
ZUNKER Stephen
ROMANOFF Chloe
LOVETT Bradley
COWBURN Barry
MIGHALL John
HOUSTON Sam
LOTT Chris

FINM Sean
BROWN Mitchell
MALES Peter
BROWN Michael
TOMORAD Gregory
ELLIS Gary

HART Kenneth
MCNAMARA Jane
DI PASQUALE Vito
HOLCOMBE Julie
ROSE Stuart
DAVIS Michael

aLD
WIC

NSW
WIC
WVIC

WIC
NSW
NSW
QLD

QLD
WVIC
WVIC
WA
NSW
WVIC
WVIC
WVIC
QLD
WA
WA
NSW
WIC
WIC
WVIC
WIC
WIC
WIC
WVIC
WVIC
NSW
WIC
WVIC
NSW
WvIC

1045
104.0
103.6
102.9
100.3
1031
101.8
102.9
104.2
101.7
103.4
104.3
101.4
104.2

99.0
102.2
102.5
1033
102.2
100.3
102.0
1015
101.6
102.6

99.2
102.0
1017
102.5
100.5
103.2
103.1
101.8
101.0
100.6
101.6
1021
101.7

1036 1043
104.0 103.0
102.8 1026
102.9 105.0
104.9 1047
1024 101.8
1023 103.7
1025 1033
1024 1027
102.1 101.8
103.0 1011
1029 101.7
102.2 102.9
103.3 1006
101.9 101.9
102.6 1004
100.3 100.3
1035 1023
101.5 103.7
1009 991
102.6 100.3
1045 1002
101.8 101.3
993 101.2
102.0 1004
98.7 1004
1019 1005
101.1 101.9
100.1 101.6
95.8 103.0
994 101.7
1021 993
102.0 1027
101.0 101.0
102.0 1014
101.2 995
100.8 989

104.4
105.4
1021
104.7
102.6
102.2
103.2
102.6
102.4
104.5
102.9
1017
103.0
1019
103.4
1019
103.9
101.0
102.0
102.9
1014
101.0
1015
1031
1014
1029
1013

95.8
1016

993
1003

98.9

995
100.9

993

99.8

99.9

103.9
104.3
104.8
102.9
102.6
103.7
1021
103.2
103.4
101.3
1021
101.2
100.3
101.6
1031
101.6
103.7

959
1001
104.0
101.2
1013
1025
102.0
101.6
101.6
1006

99.4
100.9
100.2
1026
1029
100.6
100.3
1009
1020
101.6

103.4
1031
102.4
99.7
102.9
104.0
1031
101.4
100.4
103.7
101.9
102.2
1031
101.3
1031
103.2
100.6
1015
101.0
103.0
102.4
101.3
100.9
100.8
1041
101.7
1011
103.0
101.9
1011
994
1011
1001
101.5
992
997
101.0

624.1

623.8
618.3
618.1

618.0
617.2
616.2
615.9
615.5
615.1

614.4
614.0
612.9
612.9
612.4
611.9
611.3
610.5
610.5
610.2
609.9
609.8
609.6
609.0
608.7
607.3
607.1

606.7
606.6
606.6
606.5
606.1

605.9
605.3
604.4
604.3
603.9
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39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
45
49

51
52
53

&

a7

59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67

13
28
K}
12
26
15
10
10
22
21

18
16

18
22
24
20
19
20
23
25
27
15
16
19

7
1"
3

30625
31258
95018
51705
32386
33189
33540
69999
31470
33190
33959
34030
30646
29990
33485
32889
33996
30096
29995
4173
29993
33541
33500
32812
32400
20460
33501
30363
31538
30001

BOURKE Richard
ROMANOFF Dean
LINDSAY Jackie

HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline

YOUNG Michael
CAMERON Alex
CROZIER Darren
OLIVER Cwen
FARLEY Peter
CAMERON Craig
00l Kai

EAST Cain

DUNMN Stewart
CARLYON Susan
JANICKI Kyle
DENTON John
STRIK Rachel
HOPKINS John
WEGENER. Lynda
SAMPSON Robyn
HALL Amanda
CROZIER Laura
CROSER Russell
ROMANOFF Lucy
JORGENSEN Michael
GOLDEN Paul
CROSER Emma
CORMELIUSEN Kevin
DEEGAN Fhillip
FORBES Grasme

VIC
VIC
NZL
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

98.7
962
100.2
1004
99.8
1007
99.0
98.1
99.8
993
994
97k
1021
996
101.2
96.2
101.0
1014
979
985
997
989
959
98.9
100.4
95.4
96.6
95.4
96.9
911

999 1014 996 1024

102.2
100.9
9595
98.6
101.6
999
999
100.5
97 4
985
976
99.0
985
99.0
1001
100.3
957
99.0
a7
93.2
946
993
97.3
943
941
952
954
926
891

99.4
100.7
996
100.1
101.3
98.8
97 .6
982
101.4
988
999
99.6
96.7
8975
100.8
56.0
96.5
98.7
89.5
954
985
96.8
91.3
96.7
8976
899.0
96.5
90.6
915

102.2
100.3
100.8
984
100.3
996
101.2
100.7
99.8
100.9
100.8
97.0
987
98.8
100.4
98.7
98.9
987
1014
956
995
987
98.2
96.5
ar.7
936
927
97.0
88.1

1029
98.6
954

101.6
989
ar.e

1011
99.8
997
987
999
98.1

100.8
98.1
99.3
975
999
954

100.8
996
956
96.2
97.2
985
941
955
94.8
96.3
941

101.4
996
101.6
102.8
1021
96.0
102.5
997
98.5
99.2
99.0
99.5
98.7
999
99.0
96.5
98.6
987
a97.2
101.3
99.7
99.8
991
99.7
932
96.1
977
957
922
86.7

603.4
602.5
602.3
601.5
600.6
398.8
597.6
597.6
597.5
596.8
595.3
595.2
594.5
594.2
393.6
3933
3921
5911
589.9
588.6
588.2
586.9
586.0
582.6
379.6
578.0
377.6
573.5
565.6
540.6
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Saturday, 26 March
JIM SMITH MATCH2 DAY AGGREGATE

1 Sampson Dane Queensland 1245.6
2 Daly lames Victoria 1243.0
3 Toye Richard Queensland 1234.0
4 Hunt Martin MNew Zealand 1233.4
5 Smith Susannah New South Wales 12334
6  Croatto Daniel Victoria 12326
7 Bailey Mitchell New South Wales 1228.2
8  Howell Robert Victoria 1227.7
9 Lot Chris Victoria 1226.2
10 Cowburn Barry Western Australia 1226.0
11  Rossiter Jack South Australia 1225.2
12 Romanoff Chloe Victoria 123247
13 Davis Neil Victoria 12241
14 Mclaurin Xavier Victoria 1223.7
15  Bailey Jim New South Wales 12208
16 Kilby Marcus New South Wales 12208
17 Houston Sam Mew South Wales 1220.1
18  Hunt Janet Mew Zealand 1219.6
19  Woodhouse Frederyk Queensland 1213.6
20 Mewburn Thomas Victoria 1219.2
21 Lovett Bradley Queensland 1218.8
22 Ferguson Kiel Western Australia 1218.2
23 Zunker Stephen Victoria 1217.6
24 Crozier Luks Victoria 12174
25  Hart Kanneth Victoria 1215.8
26  McNamara Jane New South Wales 1215.4
27  Brown Mitchell Victoria 1212.2
28 Finn Sean Victoria 1211.7
29 Hatzigiannis Jacqueline South Australia 1211.7
30 Mighall John Western Australia 1211.0
31  Romanoff Dean Victoria 1210.7
32 Ellis Gary Victoria 1210.5
33 Males Peter Victoria 1205.2
34 Brown Michael Victoria 1203.0
35  DiPasquale Vito Victoria 1208.4
36  Rose Stuart Mew South Wales 1208.2
37  Tomorad Gregory Victoria 1207.8
38 Lindsay Jackie New Zealand 1207.3
39  Holcombe Julie Victoria 1206.7
40  Bourke Richard Victoria 12036
41  Davis Michael Victoria 1200.4
42 Farley Peter Victoria 1138.2
43 East Cain Victoria 1135.6
44 Cameron Alex Victoria 11595.4
45  Carlyon Susan Mew South Wales 1154.7

Page22



47

43
30
al
52
a3

a5
a6
a7
38

A I S

Wegener
Oliver
Cameron
Crozier
Coi
Hopkins
Strik
Sampson
Dunn
Janicki
Croser
Denton
Crozier
Crosar
Corneliusen
Romanoff
Hall
Deegan
Jorgensen
Golden
Forbes

Lynda
Owen
Craig
Darren
Kai
lohn
Rachel
Robyn
Stewart
Kyle
Russell
lohn
Laura
Emma
Kevin
Lucy
Amanda
Phillip
Michael
Paul
Graeme

Mew South Wales
Woestern Australia
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Queensland
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Mew South Wales
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

50mPRONE FINAL MENDAY 1 JIM SMITH MATCH)

1

92614 HUNT
Martin

30147 CROATTO
Daniel

52706 SAMPSON
Dane

31033 LOTT
Chris

26625 BAILEY
Mitchell

33147 DALY
James

69998 COWBURN
Barry

43423 TOYE
Richard

NZL

viC

QLD

viC

NSW

viC

WA

QaLp

31.0
104
10.5
101

29.9
10.5

9.1
10.3

303
10.0
10.5

9.8

3
10.1
10.1
10.9

30.1
10.6
103

9.2

30.8
103
10.8

9.7

29.2
10.0
10.3

8.9

29.9

9.1
10.0
10.8

61.5 81.3 101.9 121.6 142.8 163.7 184.6

102
101
102

61.9
108
109
10.3

60.0
9.5
9.8

104

61.8
10.3
10.7

9.7

60.3

9.8
104
10.0

61.5

9.6
106
105

58.8
101
104

9.1

56.4
a.0
9.3
92

9.8 105
10,0 1041

104 104
9.3 108

104
105

10.5
10.4

82.5 102.3 122.3 142.6 163.0 183.0

99 43
107 105

97 103
10.3 10.0

10.0
104

80.8 101.4 122.3 1421 162.5

104 104
104 102

82.1 103.2
10.3 109
100 102

81.3 101.5
106 96
104 106

79.5 991
92 498
88 98

78.3
92 98
103 107

102
92

109 94 104
100 104 100
123.0 141.3

99 86 101
99 97 103
121.5

0.0 98

100 986

109

105

10.3
97

9.3
9.3

10.5
9.8

99
9.8

11534
1153.2
11911
1150.2
1189.5
1187.0
1185.0
1182.9
1182.5
1181.4
1173.0
1177.9
1172.0
1165.1
1162.5
1160.6
1153.5
1146.4
1136.6
1119.5
10811

204.9

202.7

181.1

161.7

140.9

120.5

98.8

75.9
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JIM SMITH MATCH

O©CoO~NOOTPAS WNPE

e
O

BAILEY Mitchell
ROSSITER Jack
LOVETT Bradley
CROZIER Luke
HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline
DAVIS Michael
CAMERON Alex
STRIK Rachel
JANICKI Kyle
CROZIER Laura
ROMANOFF Lucy

Under 18

O Ul WN P

BAILEY Mitchell

CROZIER Luke
HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline
STRIK Rachel

CROZIER Laura
ROMANOFF Lucy

Under 16

1
2

DAVIS Michael
JANICKI Kyle

New SouthWales
South Australia
Queensland
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

New SouthWales
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Victoria

1228.2
1225.2
1218.8
1217.4
1211.7
1200.4
1195.4
1185.0
1181.4
1172.0
1160.6

1228.2
1217.4
1211.7
1185.0
1172.0
1160.6

1200.4
1181.4

©CoO~NOOOSA WNE

e =
A WNRFRO

SMITH Susannah
ROMANOFF Chloe
HUNTJanet
McNAMARA Jane
HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline
LINDSAY Jackie
HOLCOMBE Julie
CARLYON Susan
WEGENER Lynda
STRIK Rachel
SAMPSON Robyn
CROZIER Laura
CROSER Emma
HALL Amanda

New South Wales
Victoria

New Zealand
New South Wales
South Australia
New Zealand
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales

1233.4
1224.7
1219.6
12154
1211.7
1207.3
1206.7
1194.7
1193.4
1185.0
1182.9
1172.0
1165.1
1153.9

O~NO O~ WNPE

MALES Peter
FARLEY Peter
OLIVER Owen
HOPKINS John
SAMPSON Robyn
CORNELIUSEN Kevin
GOLDEN Paul
FORBES Graeme

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

1209.2
1198.2
1193.2
1187.0
1182.9
1162.5
1119.5
1081.1
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JIM SMITH MATCH

GRADES
A Grade
1 SAMPSON Dane
2 TOYE Richard
3 HUNT Martin
4 SMITH Susannah
5 BAILEY Mitchell
6 HOWELL Robert
7 COWBURN Barry
8 BAILEY Jim
9 HUNT Janet
10 WOODHOUSE Frederyk
11 ZUNKER Stephen
12 McNAMARA Jane
13 MIGHALL John
14 ROSE Stuart
15 CARLYON Susan
16 SAMPSON Robyn
B Grade
1 DALY James
2 CROATTO Dan
3 LOTT Chris
4 ROSSITER Jack
5 ROMANOFF Chloe
6 DAVIS Neil
7 McLAURIN Xavier
8 KILBY Marcus
9 HOUSTON Sam
10 MEWBURN Thomas
11 LOVETBradley
12 FERGUSON Kiel
13 HART Ken
14 FINN Sean
12 HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline
13 ROMANOFF Dean
14 BROWN Michael
15 Di PASQUALE Vito
16 TOMORAD Gregory
17 LINDSAY Jackie
18 HOLCOMBE Julie
19 FARLEY Peter
20 EAST Cain
21 OLIVER Owen
22 CROZIER Darren
23 CROSER Russell
24 DENTON John
C Grade
1 CROZIER Luke
2 MALES Peter
3 BOURKE Richard
4 CAMERON Alex
5 WEGENER Lynda
6 CAMERON Craig
7 HOPKINS John
8 DUNN Stewart
9 CORNELIUSEN Kevin

Queensland
Queensland

New Zealand
New SouthWales
New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
New South Wales
New Zealand
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Was
Queensland

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New Zealand
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
New South Wales
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

1245.6
1234.0
1233.4
1233.4
1228.2
1227.7
1226.0
1220.8
1219.6
1219.6
1217.6
1215.4
1211.0
1208.2
1194.7
1182.9

1243.0
1232.6
1226.2
1225.2
1224.7
1224.1
1223.7
1220.8
1220.1
1219.2
1218.8
1218.2
1215.8
1211.7
1211.7
1210.7
1209.0
1208.4
1207.8
1207.3
1206.7
11956
1195.6
1193.2
1190.2
1179.0
1177.9

1217.4
1209.2
1203.6
1195.4
1193.4
1191.1
1187.0
1182.5
1162.5
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10 HALL Amanda
11 JORGENSEN Michael
D Grade
1 BROWN Mitchell
2 ELLIS Gary
3 DAVIS Michael
4 OO0l Kai
5 STRIK Rachel
6 JANICKI Kyle
7 CROZIER Laura
8 CROSER Emma
9 ROMANOFF Lucy
10 DEEGARHNillip
11 GOLDEN Paul
12 FORBES Graeme

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
New South Wales
Victoria

1153.9
1136.6

1212.2
1210.5
1200.4
1189.5
1185.0
1181.4
1172.0
1165.1
1160.6
1146.4
1119.5
1081.1
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State

-
Sunday?27th March
DUAL RANGE BENCHREST
Rank Name
20 Metres
1 RICHARDS Rebecca Nsw
2  MIGHALL John WA
3 DEEGAN Phillip VIC
4 BALL David VIC
5 PETTIT Lee VIC
6 KARAMOSHOS CourtngiC
7 BALL Andrew VIC
8 BOURKE Richard VIC
9 COWBURN Barry WA
10 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC
11 PEACOCK Dennis VIC
12 HART Kenneth VIC
13 EDWARDS Maureen WA
14 KEEGAN Maurice VIC
15 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC
16 LIENG Henry VIC
17 FERGUSON Kiel WA
18 BOURKE Suzane VIC
19 THOMAS Herb \Y/[e
20 STEPHENS David VIC
21 KEEGAN Liam VIC
22 HORNSBY Lyn NSwW
23 THOMAS Gwen VIC

Monday, 28th March

90 Metres
1 RICHARDS Rebecca
2 BALL David
3 PEACOCK Dennis
4 COWBURN Barry
5 BALL Andrew
6 FERGUSON Kiel
7 THOMAS Herb
8 LIENG Henry
9 MIGHALL John
10 PETTIT Lee
11 KEEGAN Maurice
12 CORNELUISEN Kevin
14 KARAMOSHOS Chris
15 HART Kenneth
16 BOURKE Richard
17 EDWARDS Maureen
18 DEEGAN Phillip
19 STEPHENS David
20 KARAMOSHOS Courtney
21 BOURKE Suzane
22 KEEGAN Liam
23 HORNSBY Lyn
24 THOMAS Gwen

NSW
VIC
viC
WA
viCc
WA
VviC
VviC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
viCc
viCc
viCc
WA
VIC
viCc
viCc
viCc
vic
VIiC
VvIiC

100
100
98
100
98
100
99
100
99
100
98
98
100
100
97
99
94
99
99
98
98
94
88

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99
100

98

97

98

89
100

97

3
4

IN

O ON P ORFRP P WNNDBIAMDAEEPRPDNMDNWBMAMDNDNDN

10
10

10
10

100
100
100
100
100
100

6 100

I B B
o © © © o N o N

O © O N W N OV

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
99
100
97
100
98
95
90
99
91

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
98
98
99

100
99
98

100
99
98
96
99
96
91
87

H
o
o

OCOR PR NRNOOW®WORNWNOGWWIERNN

10 100
10 100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
8 100
9 100
100
98
100
100
100
99
99
100
100
92
98

© N 0 0w O O ©

1

o

=
o

N © P O WO OO © N

99 3
99 2
100 3
99 2
100 8
100 4
98 2
100 4
100 2
98 1
100 2
9291
98 1
991
99 0
99 3
98 2
98 2
99 4
97 3
98 1
930
91 0

100
100
100
100
100
100

8 100

@ 0 00 W © 0 N

10

N Rk © N o N

100
100
100
99
99
98
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
99
99
97
100
96
99
94
97
100
97

100
99
99

100
99

100

100

100
99

100

100

100

100
98
94
98

P ONONDNDNOPRPNOWWNDRA_MPWEFEPDNANEPR

TARGET RIFLE AUSTRAINWIED
2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

=
o

100
99
100
100
99
100
100
99
100
100
100
99
97
100
99
99
99
99
96
98
95
96
97

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98
100

99
100
100
100
100

99
100

94

89

OO MNNPRPOPRPNUOPRP WWERPNOUUMNUAONEWEPOM

10

10

10

10

10
10

N N o

10

© © N

10

o N N g

100
100
99
100
100
98
99
99
99
100
99
100
100
97
100
98
100
100
98
98
97
95
95

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99
100

92

93

OFRP NWNWOAONMNDdMAOPMNPEPNRPEPNOAONDNDEREO®W

TOTAL

600.57
600.56
600.56
600.56
600.55
600.52
600.47
599.58
599.53
599.51
599.51
598.52
598.51
598.51
598.50
597.52
597.46
594.43
591.43
577.30

599.17
598.21
597.16
597.12
596.23
596.23
596.17
596.17
596.11
595.10
595.08
594.18
594.16
594.10
592.12
592.12
590.12
590.10
587.10
584.10
581.10
569.01
555.01
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DUAL RANGE BENCHRESDAY TOTAL

Rank Name
1 RICHARDS
2 BALL
3 BALL
4 COWBURN
5 MIGHALL
6 PEACOCK
7 PETTIT
8 LIENG
9 FERGUSON
10 CORNELIUSEN
11 HART
12 KEEGAN
14 KARAMOSHOS
15 BOURKE
16 DEEGAN
17 EDWARDS
18 THOMAS
19 KARAMOSHOS
20 BOURKE
21 STEPHENS
22 KEEGAN
23 HORNSBY
24 THOMAS
GRADES
A Grade
1 RCHARDS
2 BALL
3 CGOWBURN
4 MIGHALL
5 QORNELIUSEN
6 EDWARDS
7 KARAMOSHOS
B Grade
1 BALL
2 PEACOCK
3 PETTIT
4 LIENG
5 KEEGAN
6 KARAMOSHOS
7 BOURKE
8 DEEGAN
9 KEEGAN
C Grade
1 FERGUSON
2 HART
3 THOMAS
4 BOURKE
5 STEPHENS
6 HORNSBY

Rebecca
David
Andrew
Barry
John
Dennis
Lee
Henry
Kiel
Kevin
Kenneth
Maurice
Chris
Richard
Phillip
Maureen
Herb
Courtney
Suzane
David
Liam
Lyn
Gwen

Rebecca
David
Barry
John
Kevin
Maureen
Courtney

Andrew
Dennis
Lee
Henry
Maurice
Chris
Richard
Phillip
Liam

Kiel
Ken
Herb
Suzane
David
Lyn

State

NSW
VIC
VIC
WA
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC

NSW
VIC
WA
WA
VIC
WA
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

TOTAL

1199.08
1198.08
1196.08
1196.07
1196.07
1196.07
1195.07
1194.07
1193.08
1193.07
1193.06
1193.06
1192.07
1192.06
1190.07
1190.06
1190.06
1187.07
1181.06
1181.05
1158.04
1140.03
1121.03

1199.77
1198.77
1196.70
1196.68
1193.71
1190.64
1187.65

1196.75
1196.67
1195.66
1194.67
1193.59
1192.67
1192.59
1190.68
1158.04

1193.75
1193.61
1190.60
1181.56
1181.53
1140.28
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Sunday, 27th March
BILL EDDY DUAL RANGE PRCHOEMETRES

Rank Name
1  SAMPSON
2 DALY
3 WOODHOUSE
4  COWBURN
5 ROSE
6 FERGUSON
7 McNAMARA
8  HUNT
9 CROSER
10 JARRAD
11 HUNT
12 DAVIS
13 ROMANOFF
14  ZUNKER
15 HART
16  SMITH
17  DAVIS
18 HOWELL
19 MEWBURN
20 MIGHALL
21 LOTT
22 CROSER
23 FINN
24 HATZIGIANNI.
25 DENTON
26 CROATTO
27 CROZIER
28 SAMPSON
29 ROMANOFF
30 HOLCOMBE
31 CAMERON
32 HOPKINS
33  STRIK
34 BROWN
35 CARLYON
36 CAMERON
37 CROZIER
38 LINDSAY
39 HOUSTON
40 JANICKI

TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA LI
2016 NATIONAICHAMPIONSHIPS

State

Dane
James
Frederyk
Barry
Stuart
Kiel
Jane
Martin
Russell
Michael
JanetJ
Michael
Chloe
Stephen
Kenneth
Susannah
Neil
Robert
Thomas
John
Chris
Emma
Sean
Jacqueline
John
Daniel
Darren
Robyn
Dean
Julie
Craig
John
Rachel
Mitchell
Sue
Alex
Luke
JackieJ
Sam
Paul

QLD
vIC
QLD
WA
NSW
WA
NSW
NZ
VIC
vIC
NZ
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
NZ
NSW
VvIC

99
100

100
98
98
96
96
97
97
99
97
98
96
97
96
96
96
95
97
97
97
98
94
95
93
99
97
96
96
97
95
94
97
94
97
95
94
94
94
95
97
96

NN W WBEADNWWWNDREPWEDNOOGWNDNDIDEAEDPMDDEDBANOGOG WO OO OO~ O OO B~ O NM

10

NN D WNDWOAODNMNREPOOWMPMMONWOAONDOPMASNDNDNDMDMMMOAONMO GO N O N BN

99
97
97
99
98
98
98
97
95
98
97
98
98
97
95
98
96
95
97
95
98
96
93
96
94
94
96
94
96
98
96
94
91
94
97
95
95
94
91
95

AP A OWODNWEFPORFRPNDRAMOOWPEPLWWNDIDOOEDNOWOOWWNDNOGOOOOGNDNWOO MO OGN

98
99
99
99
99
96
96
98
94
95
97
96
98
98
97
97
97
95
95
95
97
97
98
92
98
97
96
94
95
94
93
97
95
96
94
94
95
94
96
93

N O WO NEFE ADMODNMONDNMNDNPEPONWOORWWDNAEAEMMNWOORWOORSDPDOOOODNOOERE OO

TOTAL

396.23
394.25
393.22
393.14
391.25
391.21
391.17
390.18
390.16
389.22
389.20
389.20
388.19
387.16
387.15
387.13
385.20
384.15
384.13
384.10
383.15
383.13
383.12
382.19
382.14
381.13
381.08
380.11
380.10
380.10
380.08
379.13
379.12
379.11
379.10
379.10
378.15
378.14
377.10
377.10
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

BOURKE
COUPE
YOUNG
JANICKI

OO0l
WEGENER
CROZIER
BROWN
HALL
ROMANOFF
DEEGAN
CORNELIUSE
GOLDEN
JORGENSEN

Monday, 28th March
BILL EDDY DUAL RANGE PRGNEMETRES

Rank Name
1 DALY
2 SAMPSON
3 ROSE
4 ROMANOFF
5 OLIVER
6 HOUSTON
7 MIGHALL
8 HUNT
9 HUNT
10 WOODHOUSE
11  JANICKI
12 JARRAD
13 ZUNKER
14 ROMANOFF
15 BROWN
16 SMITH
17 WEGENER
18 CROATTO
19 LINDSAY
20 HART
21 DENTON
22 COWBURN
23 CROSER
24 McNAMARA
25 FERGUSON
26 LOTT
27 HOLCOMBE
28 MEWBURN
29 HATZIGIANNIS
30 CAMERON

Richard
David
Michael
Kyle
Kai
Lynda
Laura
Michael
Amanda
Lucy
Phillip
Kevin
Paul
Michael

James
Dane
Stuart
Dean
Owen
Sam
John
Janet
Martin
Frederyk
Paul
Michael
Stephen
Chloe
Michael
Susannah
Lynda
Daniel
Jackie
Kenneth
John
Barry
Russell
Jane
Kiel
Chris
Julie
Thomas
Jacqueline
Alex

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC

NSW

VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

VIC

State

VvIC
QLD
NSW
vIC
WA
NSW
WA
NZ
NZ
QLD
vIC
VIC
vIC
vIC
vIC
NSW
SA
vIC
NZ
vIC
vIC
WA
VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
vIC
vIC
SA
vIC

96
84
94
96
90
92
91
93
89
88
89
90
83
91

97
97
97
99
97
98
98
95
98
97
96
93
98
96
97
98
98
96
96
94
99
97
95
96
95
95
96
97
92
92

P O FP P ON WOOOSM™MNDNLPEFP b

93
97
93
97
92
92
91
94
91
89
89
91
91
86

100
99
96
98
98
99
97
99
98
98
96
97
95
97
97
95
97
94
95
94
93
96
96
94
94
97
93
94
99
92

N W NEFE NEFEPF PMPMEPEDNEPDNMNDNWEPR

93
97
97
92
94
91
93
90
90
92
86
88
92
93

97
96
98
97
97
94
96
98
98
96
98
97
93
98
96
97
96
93
95
97
95
97
94
97
96
93
96
96
93
95

P NN EFEP NEFEP WODNMNDNOIOPFP WWW

94
97
91
90
96
95
94
91
94
95
98
92
90
86

99
96
97
95
96
98
97
97
98
93
97
98
95
93
97
95
95
98
97
97
96
94
97
93
97
95
95
97
98
95

P O NDNMNDMNWEFEFWEFEPRPODNOGDM

98
100
96
96
96
96
97
97
95
98
96
96
97
97
95
98
96
98
95
96
97
98
97
98
96
94
96
93
93
99

100
97
98
97
98
97
96
95
94
98
96
97
99
96
95
94
93
96
97
96
94
92
94
94
94
97
95
93
95
95

376.12
375.12
375.09
375.07
372.07
370.05
369.06
368.11
364.07
364.06
362.05
361.07
356.05
356.05

TOTAL

591.16
585.09
582.14
582.08
582.05
582.03
581.12
581.07
581.07
580.06
579.09
578.07
577.11
577.06
577.04
577.04
575.06
575.05
575.04
574.08
574.07
574.07
573.04
572.12
572.07
571.05
571.04
570.11
570.05
568.04
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

CAMERON Craig VIC
DAVIS Neil VIC
HALL Amanda NSW
CARLYON Sue NSW
BOURKE Richard VIC
CROZIER Luke VIC
SAMPSON Robyn QLD
FINN Sean VIC
ROMANOFF Lucy VIC
CROZIER Darren VIC
HOPKINS John VIC
COUPE David VIC
CROZIER Laura VIC
DAVIS Michael VIC
JORGENSEN Michael VIC
CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC
DEEGAN Phillip VIC
BROWN Mitchell VIC
e]e]] Kai VIC
STRIK Rachel VIC
CROSER Emma VIC
JANICKI Kyle VIC
FORBES Graeme VIC
GOLDEN Paul NSW
THOMAS Herb VIC

95
97
90
93
96
95
92
95
92
94
93
89
94
89
92
90
92
90
95
89
93
95
86
88
85

=, O O

=

o o

o o o

93
93
93
93
98
95
92
95
96
92
95
95
95
94
88
92
97
93
91
97
92
90
88
93
88

BILL EDDY DUAL RANGE PRONEAY TOTAL

Rank Name

1 DALY

2 SAMPSON
3 ROSE

4 WOODHOBE
5 HUNT

6 HUNT

7 JARRAD

8 COWBURN
9 ROMANOF
10 MIGHALL
11 ZUNKER
12 SMITH
13 McNAMARA
14 FERGUSON
15 CROSER
16 ROMANOFF
17 HART
18 HOUSTON

State

James
Dane
Swart
Frederyk
Martin
Janet
Michael
Barry
Chloe
John
Stephen
Susannah
Jane
Kiel
Russell
Dean
Kenneth
Sam

VIC
QLD
NSW
QLD
NZ
NZ
VIC
WA
VIC
WA
VIC
NSW
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW

o

=

o o o o

96
95
97
92
93
92
92
94
93
94
95
93
89
92
92
95
85
86
91
85
88
84
89
88
81

99
91
97
95
95
96
94
94
90
96
93
95
94
94
91
91
91
91
89
93
89
91
88
85
90

92
97
95
96
92
97
97
92
95
88
90
92
94
93
94
92
98
97
91
89
90
90
90
87
83

91
93
94
97
91
88
94
91
94
96
91
92
90
93
98
95
90
94
93
94
89
84
88
83
80

o o o o o o

566.07
566.06
566.04
566.03
565.09
563.06
561.05
561.05
560.06
560.01
557.08
556.04
556.04
555.06
555.03
555.02
553.06
551.05
550.02
547.05
541.02
534.03
529.01
524.00
507.01

TOTAL

985.41
981.32
973.39
973.28
971.25
970.27
967.29
967.21
965.25
965.22
964.27
964.17
963.29
963.28
963.20
962.18
961.23
959.13
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19 DENTON John

20 JANICK Paul

21 CROATO Daniel

22 MEWBUR Thomas

23 LOTT Chris

24 LINDSAY Jackie

25 HATZIGANNIS Jacqueline

26 DAVIS Neil

27 HOLCOMBE Julie

28 CAMER® Alex

29 CAMER® Craig

30 CARLYON Sue

31 WEGENER Lynda

32 DAVIS Michael

33 FINN Sean

34 CROZIER Luke

35 BOURKE Richard

37 SAMPSON Robyn

38 CROZIER Darren

39 HOPKINS John

40 COUPE David

41 BROWN Mitchell

42 HALL Amanda

43 STRIK Rachel

44 CROZIER Laura

45 CROSER Emma

46 ROMANOFF  Lucy

47 (e]0] Kai

48 CORNELIUSE! Kevin

49 DEEGAN Phillip

50 JORGENSEN  Michael

51 JANICKI Kyle

52 GOLDEN Paul

53 OLIVER Owen

54 BROWN Michael

55 FORBES Graeme

56 THOMAS Herb

57 HOWELL Robert

58 YOUNG Michael
JUNIOR

1 HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline

2 CAMERON Alex

3 DAVIS Michael

4  CROZIER Luke

5 STRIK Rachel

6 CROZIER Laura

7 ROMANOFF  Lucy

8 JANICKI Kyle

SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NZ
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

956.21
956.19
956.18
954.24
954.20
953.18
952.24
951.26
951.14
947.14
946.15
945.13
945.11
944.26
944.17
941.21
941.21
941.16
941.09
936.21
931.16
930.16
930.01
926.17
925.10
924.15
924.12
922.09
916.09
915.11
911.08
909.10
880.06
582.05
577.04
529.01
507.01
384.15
375.09

952.24
947.14
944.26
941.21
926.17
925.10
924.12
909.10
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Under 18

1 HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline

2 CROZIER Luke

3 STRIK Rachel

4 CROZIER Laura
Under 16

1 DAVIS Michael

2 JANICKI Kyle

SA
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

952.24
941.21
926.17
925.10

944.26
909.10

o ~NOoO O WODN P

JARRAD Michael
SAMPSON Robyn
HOPKINS John
CORNELIUSEM Kevin
GOLDEN Paul
OLIVER Owen
FORBES Graeme
THOMAS Herb

VIC
QLD
VIC
VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC

967.29
941.16
936.21
916.09
880.06
582.05
529.01
507.01

A Grade
1 DALY James
2 SAMPSON Dane
3 ROSE Stuart
4 WOODHOUSE Frederyk
5 HUNT Martin
6 HUNT Janet
7 COWBIRN Barry
8 MIGHALL John
9 SMIH Susannah
10 McNAMARA  Jane
11 SAMPSON Robyn
12 HOWELL Robert
B Grade
1 JARRAD Michael
2 ROMANOFF  Chloe
3 ZUNKER Stephen
4 FERGSON Kiel
5 CROER Russell
6 ROMANOFF Dean
7 HART Kenneth

VIC
QLD
NSW
QLD
NZ
NZ
WA
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC

985.41
981.32
973.39
973.28
971.25
970.27
967.21
965.22
964.17
963.29
941.16
384.15

967.29
965.25
964.27
963.28
963.20
962.18
961.23
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8 HOUSON Sam NSW 959.13

9 DENTON John VIC 956.21
10 JANICKI Paul vIC 956.19
11 CROATTO Daniel vIC 956.18
12 MEWBURN Thomas VIC 954.24
13 LOT Chris VIC 954.20
14 LINDSAY Jackie NZ 953.18
15 HATZIGIANNIS Jacqueline SA 052.24
16 DAVS Neil vIC 951.26
17 HOLCOMBE  Julie VIC 951.14
18 CARLYON Sue NSW 945.13
19 FINN Sean VIC 944.17
20 CROZIER Darren VIC 941.09
21 COUPE David VIC 931.16
22 OLIVER Owen WA 582.05
23 BRQVN Michael VIC 577.04
24 YOWG Michael VIC 375.09
C Grae
1 CAMERON Alex VIC 947.14
2 CAMERON Craig VIC 946.15
3 WEGENER Lynda SA 945.11
4 BOURKE Richard VIC 941.21
5 CROZIER Luke vIC 941.21
6 HOPKINS John VIC 936.21
7 HALL Amanda NSW 930.01
8 CORNELIUSE! Kevin VIC 916.09
9 JORGENSEN Michael VIC 911.08
D Grade
1 DAVIS Michael vIC 944.26
2 BROWN Mitchell VIC 930.16
3 STRIK Rachel VIC 926.17
4 CROZIER Laura VIC 925.10
5 CROSER Emma VIC 924.15
6 ROMANOFF  Lucy VIC 924.12
7 (o]e] Kai VIC 922.09
8 DEEGAN Phillip VIC 915.11
9 JANICKI Kyle VIC 909.10
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